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Arctic Basic Skills 2025
Adult Beginner FS
1 Haley Mcdowell Crystal SA

Adult High Beginner FS
1 Regan Grine Bowling Green SC
2 Masaumi Hanayama SC of Novi

Adult PreBronze Showcase
1 Carrie York Individual Member of Us

Adult PreBrz FS
1 Carrie York Individual Member of Us

Aspire 1 Prog Grp A
1 Isabella Cavanaugh Onyx-suburban SA
2 Avery Sears Onyx-suburban SA
3 Sofia Artale Crystal SA
4 Kai Wegener Arctic FSC
5 Dakota Turnbull Wayne Westland FSC

Aspire 1 Prog Grp B
1 Paloma Garth New Edge FSC
2 Olivia Doyen Livingston SC
3 Madeline Verman St Clair Shores FSC
4 Kevin Emond Livingston SC
5 Brooklyn Hand SC of Novi
6 Adelaide West Wayne Westland FSC

Aspire 1 Prog Grp C
1 Audriana Hills Garden City FSC
2 Ryleigh Adams Ann Arbor FSC
3 Violet Ivanaj Suburban Ice Rochester
4 Nisha Ganguly Crystal SA
5 Ayat Leblalta St Clair Shores FSC
6 Kendyll Smith Sylvania Tam-o-shanter 

Aspire 1 Prog Grp D
1-TIE Zoey Maggio Garden City FSC
1-TIE Giavona Gascon Southgate FSC
3 Harley Pearson Crystal SA
4 Hayley Miller Bowling Green SC
5 Sophia Holzen Motor City Edge Skating
6 Anaelisecia Walker Arctic FSC
7 Shelby Schudlich Crystal SA

Aspire 1-4 Showcase
1 Audriana Hills Garden City FSC
2 Scarlett Roll Garden City FSC
3 Nisha Ganguly Crystal SA
4 Adelaide West Wayne Westland FSC

Aspire 2 Prog Grp A
1 Evelyn Gadsby SC of Novi
2 Margot Paran Arctic FSC
3 Miles Clair Arctic FSC
4 Layla Phillips Arctic FSC

Aspire 2 Prog Grp B
1 Scarlett Roll Garden City FSC
2 Ivy Ciarrocchi Arctic FSC
3 Reva Steele Suburban Ice Macomb
4 Madelyn Mohan Ann Arbor FSC
5 Merida Keys Bowling Green SC

Aspire 2 Prog Grp C
1 Sarah Halter Livingston SC
2 Julieta Camacho SC of Novi
3 Kendall Kadro FSC of Birmingham Mi
4 Olivia Henschen Bowling Green SC
5 Adalena Ketelhut FSC of Birmingham Mi
6 Ivy Yang Crystal SA

Aspire 2 Prog Grp D
1 Sadie Speck Ann Arbor FSC
2 Sophia Craven Arctic FSC
3 Shelly Groysman Ann Arbor FSC
4 Chloe Lemon SC of Novi
5 Marnie Kolinski Livonia FSC
6 Moya Sladkin Motor City Edge Skating

Aspire 3 Prog Grp A
1 Emma Cheng Ann Arbor FSC
2 Eleanor Burdick Arctic FSC
3 Charlotte Rappaport Onyx-suburban SA
4 Mona Makled Arctic FSC
5 Emory Morse Crystal SA

Aspire 3 Prog Grp B
1 Emersen Maldonado Arctic FSC
2 Swapanthi Tummala Bowling Green SC
3 Ivy Steffes Arctic FSC
4 Karina Stanculescu Arctic FSC
5 Nina Wierzbicki Arctic FSC

Aspire 4 Prog
1 Peyton Rosenthal Onyx-suburban SA
2 Charlotte Merolla Suburban Ice Macomb
3 Brooke Roelofs Ann Arbor FSC
4 Cheyenne Cheesman Garden City FSC
5 Robin Zhang Arctic FSC

Basic 1 Elements
1 Brooklyn Placek Crystal SA
2 Vivian Awad Crystal SA

Basic 1 Program
1 Brooklyn Placek Crystal SA
2 Presley Von Itter Motor City Edge Skating
3 Vivian Awad Crystal SA

Basic 1-6 Showcase
1 Raina Williams Garden City FSC
2 Kennedy Green Southgate FSC
3 Millie Schmidt Garden City FSC
4 Kate Denny Bowling Green SC
5 Alexandra (lexie) HenschenBowling Green SC
6 Teigen West Wayne Westland FSC

Basic 2 Elements
1 Evelyn Fischer Crystal SA
2 Olyvia Bailey Crystal SA
3 Sydney Robinson Sylvania Tam-o-shanter 
4 Ruitong Zhou SC of Novi

Basic 2 Program Grp A
1 Ruitong Zhou SC of Novi
2 Lucy Ziegler Livingston SC
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Arctic Basic Skills 2025
Basic 2 Program Grp B
1 Evelyn Fischer Crystal SA
2 Sydney Robinson Sylvania Tam-o-shanter 
3 Olyvia Bailey Crystal SA
4 Victoria Gulland Suburban Ice Macomb

Basic 3 Elements Grp A
1 Anna Shoemaker Crystal SA
2 Regina Mendiola SC of Novi
3 Regina Camacho SC of Novi

Basic 3 Elements Grp B
1 Temprance Vue Sylvania Tam-o-shanter 
2 Millie Schmidt Garden City FSC
3 Izabella Timmis Adrian College FSC
4 Claire Sumner Adrian College FSC

Basic 3 Program Grp A
1 Charlie Kowalski Motor City Edge Skating
2 Vienna Shipman Arctic FSC
3 Kalani Wegener Arctic FSC
4 Regina Camacho SC of Novi
5 Teigen West Wayne Westland FSC

Basic 3 Program Grp B
1 Anna Shoemaker Crystal SA
2 Izabella Timmis Adrian College FSC
3 Autumn Pitonyak Motor City Edge Skating
4 Regina Mendiola SC of Novi
5 Emma Mroz Motor City Edge Skating

Basic 3 Program Grp C
1 Addyson Marut Motor City Edge Skating
2 Millie Schmidt Garden City FSC
3 Temprance Vue Sylvania Tam-o-shanter 
4 Claire Sumner Adrian College FSC
5 Eva Pearce Motor City Edge Skating

Basic 4 Elements Grp A
1 Josephine Cairnes Bowling Green SC
2 Leonardo Levashkevich Crystal SA
3 Kennedy Green Southgate FSC
4 Emery Hapner Sylvania Tam-o-shanter 
5 McKinlee Welch SC of Novi
6 Gabriella DiMaria Ann Arbor FSC

Basic 4 Elements Grp B
1 Emsley Vue Sylvania Tam-o-shanter 
2 Lanie Clairday Adrian College FSC
3 Sabrina Robinson Sylvania Tam-o-shanter 
4 Kinzie Miller Bowling Green SC
5 Riley Instone Bowling Green SC
6 Mia Shelley Flint Iceland Arena

Basic 4 Program Grp A
1 Josephine Cairnes Bowling Green SC
2 Maisie Diclaudio Southgate FSC
3 Emery Hapner Sylvania Tam-o-shanter 
4 Avery Wall Motor City Edge Skating
5 Cecilia Roberts Arctic FSC

Basic 4 Program Grp B
1 Grace Edgeworth Livingston SC
2 Vivienne Frazher Motor City Edge Skating
3 Adriana Barragan Livonia FSC
4 Prielle Shipman Arctic FSC
5 Kennedy Green Southgate FSC

Basic 4 Program Grp C
1 McKinlee Welch SC of Novi
2-TIE Leonardo Levashkevich Crystal SA
2-TIE Amelia Issa Ann Arbor FSC
4 Penelope Opalewski Arctic FSC
5 Gabriella DiMaria Ann Arbor FSC

Basic 4 Program Grp D
1 Lanie Clairday Adrian College FSC
2 Emsley Vue Sylvania Tam-o-shanter 
3 Riley Instone Bowling Green SC
4 Sabrina Robinson Sylvania Tam-o-shanter 
5 Kinzie Miller Bowling Green SC
6 Mia Shelley Flint Iceland Arena

Basic 5 Elements
1 Amelia Guerra Ann Arbor FSC
2 Guinevere Ray Crystal SA
3 Eliana Medina Crystal SA
4 Cheyenne Robinson Bowling Green SC

Basic 5 Program Grp A
1 Alexandra (lexie) HenschenBowling Green SC
2 Kate Denny Bowling Green SC
3 Skyler Barrett Sylvania Tam-o-shanter 
4 Bria Paciocco SC of Novi
5 Maya Makled Arctic FSC
6 Charlotte Henzler Sylvania Tam-o-shanter 

Basic 5 Program Grp B
1 Amelia Guerra Ann Arbor FSC
2 Guinevere Ray Crystal SA
3 Charlotte Campbell Motor City Edge Skating
4 Eliana Medina Crystal SA
5 Cheyenne Robinson Bowling Green SC
6 Theda Crisp Sylvania Tam-o-shanter 

Basic 6 Elements Grp A
1 Zara Lucska Ann Arbor FSC
2 Mila Horton Southgate FSC
3 Adelaide Klein Iceland Competitive Edg

Basic 6 Elements Grp B
1 Raina Williams Garden City FSC
2 Penelope Hopkins Arctic FSC
3 Cosette Smith Ann Arbor FSC
4 Madalynn Schultz Southgate FSC

Basic 6 Program Grp A
1 Carly Monit Arctic FSC
2 Mila Horton Southgate FSC
3 Zara Lucska Ann Arbor FSC
4 Adelaide Klein Iceland Competitive Edg

Basic 6 Program Grp B
1 Kaylee Hayhurst Southgate FSC
2 Cosette Smith Ann Arbor FSC
3 Raina Williams Garden City FSC
4 Beatrix Ferguson Garden City FSC
5 Chloe Krul Arctic FSC
6 Madalynn Schultz Southgate FSC

Basic 6 Program Grp C
1 Charli Novak Livingston SC
2 Preslyn Shipman Arctic FSC
3 Sofia Yousif Motor City Edge Skating
4 Clare Bedwell Arctic FSC
5 Adelyn Moyer Orchard Lake St Mary's
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Arctic Basic Skills 2025
Excel Preliminary FS
1 Ava Meade SC of Novi
2 Violet Marshall Arctic FSC
3 Aliyah Khalid Arctic FSC
4 Raina Park Arctic FSC
5 Regan Luce Arctic FSC

Excel PrePreliminary FS
1 Harper Smith Bowling Green SC
2 Kohl Wegener Arctic FSC
3 Adrienne Clair Arctic FSC
4 Molly Skinner Southgate FSC
5 Sophie Stowe Arctic FSC
6 Gabby Buczek Arctic FSC
7 Maryclaire Crisp Bowling Green SC
8 Sophia Veighey Eddie Edgar Arena

Level 1 CM
1 Audriana Hills Garden City FSC
2 Hayley Miller Bowling Green SC
3 Shelby Schudlich Crystal SA
4 Nisha Ganguly Crystal SA

Level 2 CM
1 Julieta Camacho SC of Novi
2 Scarlett Roll Garden City FSC
3 Merida Keys Bowling Green SC

Level 3 CM
1 Harper Smith Bowling Green SC
2 Swapanthi Tummala Bowling Green SC

Preliminary Well-Balanced FS
1 Lillian Dow Arctic FSC

PrePreliminary Well-Balanced FS
1 Evelyn Keys Bowling Green SC
2 Camila Chipana Bowling Green SC

PrePreliminary Showcase
1 Cheyenne Cheesman Garden City FSC
2 Marnie Kolinski Livonia FSC
3 Harper Smith Bowling Green SC

Snowplow Sam Elements
1 Maya Baker Arctic FSC

Snowplow Sam Program Grp B
1 Ella Johnson Arctic FSC
2 Ember Barrett Sylvania Tam-o-shanter 
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